
DATA LABEL:  Public 
 

LIVINGSTON NORTH LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2020-21 
 
 

Agenda Issue Meeting Date Venue 
 

   
Friday 11 September 2020 Friday 18 September 2020 Council Chambers 

   
Friday 13 November 2020 Friday 20 November 2020 Council Chambers 

   
Friday 15 January 2021 Friday 22 January 2021 Council Chambers 

   
Friday 12 March 2021 Friday 19 March 2021 Council Chambers 

   
Friday 30 April 2021 Friday 7 May 2021 Council Chambers 

   
Friday 11 June 2021 Friday 18 June 2021 Council Chambers 

 
 

All meetings will be held at 09:30 am in Council Chambers unless otherwise advised 
 
 
 
 


